Adult Single Fares

Nottingham to Bingham

220

220 | 220

250 | 230 | 230
250 | 230 | 230 | 170

Selecting your
stages

Select your start and end
point from the table. If your
exact starting pointisn't
listed you'll need to round
back to one shown. If your
exact end point isn't shown
you'll need to round forward

to one shown.
Then simply find where they
meet and you've found your
230 fare - see the example
shown.
320 | 270
320 | 280 | 180

400 | 360 | 360 | 350 | 350 | 340 | 310 | 230 | 210

420 | 420 | 420 | 420 | 350 | 340 | 320 | 250 | 230 | 170

420 | 420 | 420 | 420 | 350 | 340 | 320 | 250 | 230 | 170 | 170

420 | 420 | 420 | 420 | 350 | 340 | 320 | 250 | 230 | 210 | 210 | 210

420 | 420 | 420 | 420 | 350 | 340 | 320 | 250

230 210 | 210 | 210 | 170

420 | 420 | 420 | 420 | 350 | 340 | 320 | 250

230 | 210 | 210 | 210 | 210 | 200

( Family/Group ticket )

Group ticket valid for up to 5 people travelling together,
Family ticket valid for 2 adults and up to 3 children.

Peak £10.00 (valid before 9:30am Mon-Fri)

Off-Peak £6.50 (vaiid after 9:30am Mon-Fri, anytime at weekends &
school holidays)

Peak £12.00 (valid before 9:30am Mon-Fri)

Off-Peak £9.00 (aiid after 9:30am Mon-Fri, anytime at weekends &
\_ school holidays) )

(" £7 twogo )

unlimited travel for 2 adults who travel together.
available after 9:30 am Mon-Fri or anytime at weekends

\_ & Bank Holidays )
r Twirlybird single B
£1.50 ;Ingle ticket valid for concessionary pass holders
Ktravellmg before 3:30am. )
(" Genie Discount B

(" Student single fares )

Student single fares within the Derby & Nottingham
City boundaries will be £1 per trip, outside these
L boundaries 90% adult fare applies to students. )

~

(" B-line fares
B-line card holders recieve 25% off adult single and
Y return fares. )

/Adult Period Passes

Day (Peak) £8 (valid before 3:30am Mon-Fri)

Day (Off-Peak) £4 (valid after 3:30am Mon-Fr, anytime at weekends)
Weekly 7 day) £15

4 week (28 day) £50

Day (Peak) £10 aiid before 9:30am Mon-Fri
Day (Off-Peak) £5 walid after 9:30am Mon-Fri, anytime at weekends)

Weekly 7 day) £20

No Genie card discount applies on this route.

\

E! facebook.com/yourbus

catchyourbus.co.uk

gj twitter.com/yourbus

01773714013

4 week (28 day) £75

Child Fares

For child single and
return fares, half adult
fares shown. Children
aged 5-18 inclusive
can travel for half the
adult fare shown.
Children under 5 travel
free when
accompanied by an
adult.

Fares correct at 24 July 2017

gowbus




